
Day/Date Subject Start time End time Duration
Monday 17 November 2025 French Speaking 09:00 14:40 All day

Thursday 20 November 2025 French Speaking 09:00 14:40 All day

Friday 21 November 2025 French Speaking 09:30 15:20 All day

Day/Date Subject Start time End time Duration
Mathematics Non-Calculator (Paper 1) 09:00 10:30 1hr 30 mins

History (Paper 1) 12:40 13:30 50 mins

English Literature (Paper 1) 09:00 10:45 1 hr 45 mins
Biology (Triple Paper 1) Higher 12:40 14:25 1hr 45 mins

Biology (Combined Paper 1) Foundation 1hr 15 mins
Biology (Combined Paper 1) Higher 1hr 15 mins

Geography Paper 1 10:30 1hr 30 mins
History (Paper 2) 10:50 1hr 50 mins

Religious Studies (Paper 1) 14:00 1hr 20 mins
Hospitality 13:40 1hr 

French Reading & Listening Higher 09:00 10:45 1hr 45 mins
French Reading & Listening Foundation 09:00 10:50 1hr 20 mins

Chemistry (Triple Paper 1) Higher 12:40 14:25 1hr 45 mins
Chemistry (Combined Paper 1) Foundation 1hr 15 mins

Chemistry (Combined Paper 1) Higher 1hr 15 mins

English Language (Paper 2) 09:30 11:15 1hr 45 mins
Health and Social Care - Health and 

Wellbeing
12:50 14:50 2 hr

Day/Date Subject Start time End time Duration
Business & Enterprise 

Computer Science 
Physics (Triple Paper 1) Higher 14:25 1hr 45 mins

Physics (Combined Paper 1) Foundation 1hr 15 mins
Physics (Combined Paper 1) Higher 1hr 15 mins

Maths Calculator (Paper 2) 09:00 10:30 1h 30 mins
French Writing Paper Higher 13:55 1hr 15 mins

French Writing Paper Foundation 13:40 1hr

Geography Paper 2 09:00 10:30 1hr 30 mins
Religious Studies (Paper 2) 12:40 14:00 1hr 20 mins

History (Paper 3) 09:00 10:00 1 hr

Day/Date Subject Start time End time Duration
Monday 8 December 2025 French Speaking 09:00 14:40 All day

Tuesday 9 December 2025 French Speaking 09:00 14:40 All day

Wednesday 26 November 2025
09:00

Tuesday 2 December 2025

Wednesday 3 December 2025

Thursday 4 December 2025

12:40

1hr 30mins

12:40
13:55

12:40

09:00 10:30
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Thursday 27 November 2025

Friday 28 November 2025

Monday 1 December 2025
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Monday 24 November 2025

Tuesday 25 November 2025
12:40 13:55

12:40 13:55


